
# Student Name Teacher Former Teacher School

Category 3:  High School Women

4th 13 Kaley Smith Patton Rice MS School of the Arts

3rd 14 Ambie McCoy Patton Rice MS School of the Arts

2nd 11 Reed Hairston Cherry Dunn Private

1st 12 Christina Clark Cherry Dunn Private

Category 4. High School Men

3rd 17 Lawrence Eubanks Patton Rice MS School of the Arts

2nd 16 Christian Brumfield Patton Rice MS School of the Arts

1st 15 Lawson Marchetti - unanimous Gena K. Everitt Private

Category 7A:  Freshman Women

3rd 36 Enriquetta Cavalier Frances Nabholz MC

2nd 40 Reagan Ramsey Viola Dacus MC

1st 38 Leah Boyd Jeannette Fontaine MSU 

Category 8A:  Freshman Men

4th 68 Andrew Moore Viola Dacus MS College

3rd 65 Austin Means Jamie Dahman Delta State University

2nd 67 Blake Glass Viola Dacus MC

1st 66 Christopher Isaiah Traylor Greg Long Blue Mountain College

Category 7B:  Sophomore Women

2nd 49 Jalysa Jones Nicholas Perna MC

2nd 52 Clare Kelly Susan Ruggiero-Mezzadri WCU

1st 45 Audrey Bennett Kristen Gunn MC

1st 60 Michaela Wilder Viola Dacus MC

Category 8B:  Sophomore Men

3rd 72 Collin Brumfield James Richard Joiner MC
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2nd 74 Wade Mason Cheryl Coker Millsaps College

2nd 76 John Marc Mccormick Connie Roberts WCU

1st 73 Trevor Blood Matthew J. Daniels Tara Warfield MSU

Category 17:  Younger Student Adult Women and Men

1st 141 Cadley Burns Jerri Lamar Kantack Blue Mountain College

Category 18: Older Student Adult Women and Men

1st 142 Kaitlin Hyde Susan Ruggiero-Mezzadri WCU

Category 11A:  Junior Women

4th 100 Jocelyn Sanabria Jos Milton UM

3rd 99 Gracie Wilbanks Laurissa Backlin Delta State University

2nd 97 Sarah Brantley Viola Dacus MC

1st 95 Rohini Malkani Susan Ruggiero-Mezzadri USM



Category 12A:  Junior Men

3rd 106 James Ellis Rustenhaven Ryan Landis MSU

2nd 107 William Thompson Greg Long Blue Mountain College

1st 109 Andrew Warford Greg Long Blue Mountain College

Category 11B:  Senior Women

5th 119 Lacey Hindman Nancy Maria Balach UM

4th 115 Sarah Welch Kristen Gunn MC

3rd 120 Ashley Ashmore Nancy Maria Balach UM

2nd 114 MJ Britton Laurissa Backlin Delta State University

1st 113 Satrina Massey Viola Dacus MC

Category 12B:  Senior Men

4th 122 Kyle Conn Susan Ruggiero-Mezzadri WCU

3rd 128 Cody Arthur Jos Milton UM

2nd 125 Hosea Griffith Viola Dacus MC

1st 129 Sergio Vergara Jos Milton Bradley Robinson UM

Category 13A:  Younger Advanced Women

2nd 131 Micah Taylor Jennifer Robinson UM

1st 130 Ashlynn Grissom - unanimous Viola Dacus MC

Category 13B: Older Advanced Women

4th 135 Analynn Sober J. Taylor Hightower USM

3rd 136 Jacyn Gibbs Kimberley Davis USM

2nd 133 Roberta Duhs Phyllis Lewis-Hale JSU

1st 134 Rebecka McAlister Nancy Maria Balach UM

Category 14B:  Older Advanced Men

2nd 138 Jeonai Batista Ryan Landis MSU

1st 139 Michael Hamm Nicholas Perna MC



Category 1:  High School Musical Theatre Women

4th 1 Alden McKay Lynn Holliman Private

3rd 2 Anna Grace Guest Lynn Holliman Private

2nd 4 Emma Crockett Patton Rice MS School of the Arts

1st 3 Anna Scott McKinion - unanimous Patton Rice MS School of the Arts

Category 2:  High School Musical Theatre Men

2nd 7 Christian Brumfield Patton Rice MS School of the Arts

2nd 8 Thomas Nelson Patton Rice MS School of the Arts

1st 5 Lawson Marchetti Gena K. Everitt Private

Category 5:  Lower College Music Theatre Women

1st 23 Clare Kelly Susan Ruggiero-Mezzadri William Carey

1st 18 Ashlyn Jeffries Ryan Landis MSU

1st 28 Savannah Thomas Jerri Lamar Kantack Blue Mountain College

Category 6:  Lower College Music Theatre Men

2nd 33 Wesley Hodges Jonathan Yarrington USM

1st 32 Wade Mason Cheryl Coker Millsaps College

Category 9:  Upper College Music Theatre Women

2nd 82 MJ Britton Laurissa Backlin Delta State University

1st 84 Anna Stewart - unanimous Kristen Gunn MC

Category 10:  Upper College Music Theatre Men

3rd 87 Jeffrey Haight Matthew Daniels Jeanette Fontaine MSU

2nd 91 Nicholas Patrick Loretta Galbreath JSU

1st 86 Sam Lovorn Nicholas Perna MC



# Student Name Teacher Former Teacher School

Category 3:  High School Women

11 Reed Hairston Cherry Dunn Private

12 Christina Clark Cherry Dunn Private

13 Kaley Smith Patton Rice MS School of the Arts

14 Ambie McCoy Patton Rice MS School of the Arts

Category 4. High School Men

15 Lawson Marchetti Gena K. Everitt Private

16 Christian Brumfield Patton Rice MS School of the Arts

17 Lawrence Eubanks Patton Rice MS School of the Arts

Category 7A:  Freshman Women

34 Jada Bell Jennifer Smith  

36 Enriquetta Cavalier Frances Nabholz MC

37 Cassi Pearson Denise Riley East Central CC

38 Leah Boyd Jeannette Fontaine MSU 

39 Emily Katherine Dacus Viola Dacus MC

40 Reagan Ramsey Viola Dacus MC

41 Amanda Dickenson Laurissa Backlin Delta State University

42 Shelby Shearon Jerri Lamar Kantack Blue Mountain College

43 Mary Catherine Morrison Connie Roberts WCU

Category 8A:  Freshman Men

64 Jaylon Townsend Jennifer Smith Holmes CC

65 Austin Means Jamie Dahman Delta State University

66 Christopher Isaiah Traylor Greg Long Blue Mountain College

67 Blake Glass Viola Dacus MC

68 Andrew Moore Viola Dacus MC

Category 7B:  Sophomore Women

44 Darbie Woods Ryan Landis MSU

45 Audrey Bennett Kristen Gunn MC

48 Sallie Kaye Streeter Nicholas Perna MC
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49 Jalysa Jones Nicholas Perna MC

50 Kaishanna Young Denise Riley East Central CC

51 Katherine Whitman James Richard Joiner MC

52 Clare Kelly Susan Ruggiero-Mezzadri WCU

53 Jameson Miller Cheryl Coker Millsaps College

54 Kayley Swan Rose Mannino MSU

55 Gracie Tew Rose Mannino MSU

57 Reagan Ray Matthew Daniels Tara Warfield MSU

58 Payton Tanner Jeannette Fontaine MSU

60 Michaela Wilder Viola Dacus MC

61 Laura Pitts Phyllis Lewis-Hale JSU

63 Rosa Gaines Connie Roberts WCU

Category 8B:  Sophomore Men

69 Aureius Myers Jennifer Smith Holmes CC

71 Victor McDowell Jr. Susanne VanDyke Northwest CC

72 Collin Brumfield James Richard Joiner MC

73 Trevor Blood Matthew J. Daniels Tara Warfield MSU

74 Wade Mason Cheryl Coker Millsaps College

75 Elijah Davison Laurissa Backlin Delta State University

76 John Marc Mccormick Connie Roberts WCU

77 Donavan Boykin Kimberley Davis USM

80 Wesley Hodges Jonathan Yarrington USM

Category 17:  Younger Student Adult Women and Men

140 Margie Williams James Richard Joiner MC

141 Cadley Burns Jerri Lamar Kantack Blue Mountain College

Category 18: Older Student Adult Men and Women

142 Kaitlin Hyde Susan Ruggiero-Mezzadri William Carey

Category 11A:  Junior Women

92 Tanner Collum Kristen Gunn MC

93 Haylee Glenn Matthew Daniels Tara Warfield MSU

95 Rohini Malkani Susan Ruggiero-Mezzadri USM

96 Kourtney Holmes Jeannette Fontaine MSU

97 Sarah Brantley Viola Dacus MC



99 Gracie Wilbanks Laurissa Backlin Delta State University

100 Jocelyn Sanabria Jos Milton UM

101 Aja Brimm Phyllis Lewis-Hale JSU

104 Olivia Russell J. Taylor Hightower USM

105 Kathern Glydewell Jonathan Yarrington USM

Category 12A:  Junior Men

106 James Ellis Rustenhaven Ryan Landis MSU

107 William Thompson Greg Long Blue Mountain College

109 Andrew Warford Greg Long Blue Mountain College

111 Jonathon Hodge Connie Roberts Rudy Gatlin WCU

Category 11B:  Senior Women

112 Keely Parker Cheryl Coker Millsaps College

113 Satrina Massey Viola Dacus MC

114 MJ Britton Laurissa Backlin Delta State University

115 Sarah Welch Kristen Gunn MC

116 Grace Hall Kristen Gunn MC

117 Hillary Watkins Phyllis Lewis-Hale JSU

118 Jamie Davis Howe Connie Roberts WCU

119 Lacey Hindman Nancy Maria Balach UM

120 Ashley Ashmore Nancy Maria Balach UM

121 Melanie Culhane Nancy Maria Balach Brad Robinson UM

Category 12B:  Senior Men

122 Kyle Conn Susan Ruggiero-Mezzadri William Carey 

123 Mitchell Crawford Matthew Daniels Jeannette Fontaine MSU

124 Adam Meshejian Susan Ruggiero-Mezzadri WCU

125 Hosea Griffith Viola Dacus MC

126 Chandler Smith Laurissa Backlin Delta State University

128 Cody Arthur Jos Milton UM

129 Sergio Vergara Jos Milton Bradley Robinson UM

Category 13A:  Younger Advanced Women

130 Ashlynn Grissom Viola Dacus MC

131 Micah Taylor Jennifer Robinson UM

Category 13B: Older Advanced Women



133 Roberta Duhs Phyllis Lewis-Hale JSU

132 Phebe Cox Nicholas Perna MC

134 Rebecka McAlister Nancy Maria Balach UM

135 Analynn Sober J. Taylor Hightower USM

136 Jacyn Gibbs Kimberley Davis USM

Category 14B:  Older Advanced Men

138 Jeonai Batista Ryan Landis MSU

139 Michael Hamm Nicholas Perna MC

Category 1:  High School Musical Theatre Women

1 Alden McKay Lynn Holliman Private

2 Anna Grace Guest Lynn Holliman Private

3 Anna Scott McKinion Patton Rice MS School of the Arts

4 Emma Crockett Patton Rice MS School of the Arts

Category 2:  High School Musical Theatre Men

5 Lawson Marchetti Gena K. Everitt Private

7 Christian Brumfield Patton Rice MS School of the Arts

8 Thomas Nelson Patton Rice MS School of the Arts

Category 5:  Lower College Music Theatre Women

18 Ashlyn Jeffries Ryan Landis MSU

20 Georgian Alexander Susanne VanDyke Northwest CC

21 Katie Noelle Steed Susanne VanDyke Northwest CC

23 Clare Kelly Susan Ruggiero-Mezzadri William Carey

24 Jameson Miller Cheryl Coker Millsaps College

25 Reagan Ray Matthew Daniels Tara Warfield MSU

26 Laura Pitts Phyllis Lewis-Hale JSU

28 Savannah Thomas Jerri Lamar Kantack Blue Mountain College

31 Mary Catherine Morrison Connie Roberts WCU

Category 6:  Lower College Music Theatre Men

32 Wade Mason Cheryl Coker Millsaps College

33 Wesley Hodges Jonathan Yarrington USM

Category 9:  Upper College Music Theatre Women

81 Keely Parker Cheryl Coker Millsaps College

82 MJ Britton Laurissa Backlin Delta State University



84 Anna Stewart Kristen Gunn MC

Category 10:  Upper College Music Theatre Men

86 Sam Lovorn Nicholas Perna MC

87 Jeffrey Haight Matthew Daniels Jeanette Fontaine MSU

90 Matthew Darling Jerri Lamar Kantack Blue Mountain College

91 Nicholas Patrick Loretta Galbreath JSU


